

Robert D. Reinhart, MD, an Interventional Radiologist with St. Luke's Health Center - Palmerton

Get to know Interventional Radiologist Dr. Robert D. Reinhart, who serves patients in Palmerton, Pennsylvania.





New York City, New York Jan 19, 2022 (Issuewire.com) - An established interventional radiologist,



Dr. Reinhart serves patients within The Vascular Center at St. Luke's Health Center - Palmerton.

Back in 1992, he graduated with his medical degree from the Washington University School of Medicine. He completed his internship at St. Luke's Hospital and Health Network in 1993, and his residency in diagnostic radiology at the Dartmouth - Hitchcock Medical Center in 1997. Finally, he completed his fellowship in vascular and interventional radiology at Brigham and Women's Hospital in 1998.

Subsequent to his training, the doctor attained board certification in vascular & interventional radiology and diagnostic radiology through the American Board of Radiology (ABR). The ABR is a not-for-profit physician-led organization that oversees the certification and ongoing professional development of specialists in diagnostic radiology, interventional radiology, radiation oncology, and medical physics.

Interventional radiology is a medical specialization that involves performing a range of imaging procedures to obtain images of the inside of the body. Vascular & interventional radiologists focus on diseases of the blood vessels and lymphatic system, but also treat other conditions such as cancer and infertility. They perform minimally invasive treatments that have less risk, pain, and recovery time compared to open surgery.

Learn More about Dr. Robert D. Reinhart:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/508340-Robert-Reinhart-Interventional-Radiologist</u> or through St. Luke's Health Center - Palmerton, <u>https://findadoctor.slhn.org/details/3128</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



Issuewire www.lssuewire.com

See on IssueWire